STRIKING OFF

FINAL GAZETTE NOTIFICATION

The following Limited Liability Partnerships were struck off the Register of Limited Liability Partnerships
with effect from:

Struck Off Date
Publication Date

No. of Limited Liability Partnerships

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

UEN

T10LL0915B

T15LL1298K

T12LL0933H

T16LL2089D

T16LL1845C

T12LL1465G

T11LLO352E

T14LL1318L

T16LL1921L

T14LL0357L

T12LL0451E

T12LL0204H

T14LL1873E

T10LLO0817C

TO7LL0340B

T11LL1979A

T13LL1523B

T11LL0245H

4 December 2017
6 December 2017
86

Limited Liability Partnership Name
FIRSTCAL LLP

SCARRO TRADING LLP

SUBJECT MATTER LLP

TSARCH LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
Z00M LOGISTIC SUPPORT SERVICES LLP
DELLADEE LLP

LIM SECRETARIAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLP
THE SOCK AVENUE LLP

JSCONNEXION LLP

ZOE KARA LLP

DESIRA COLLECTIONS LLP

URESHII LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
12-GATHER LLP

JUZ MOBILE LLP

LE GRAND VALET LLP

V-WEST SERVICES LLP

COMEDY HUB SINGAPORE LLP

TOPIC STUDIO LLP



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

T15LL1275A

T12LL0555B

T14LL0223K

T17LL1624]

T12LL1261H

T16LL2413A

T16LL0159]

T16LL0455]

T13LL1365K

T17LL1306G

T15LL0818B

T17LLO0417H

T16LL0574C

T15LL0877C

TO5LL0995]

T11LL1087G

T14LL2862F

T13LLO309F

TO7LL1441B

TO6LLOS69H

T15L1L0233]

T16LL0308C

T16LL1119B

T16LL2186G

T17LL1355C

VACARA LLP

INPEL LLP

URBSOL LLP

GOLDEN PIG STUDIOS LLP

STYLE BY CELEB LLP

NOVEL EDUCATION CONSULTANCY LLP

DESIGN HEROES LLP

BC INTERNATIONAL LLP

TEN INVESTMENTS LLP

MED BEAU AESTHETIC ATELIER LLP

MAINTENANCE AND CONTRACTOR SERVICES LIMITED LIABILITY
PARTNERSHIP

ALPHA QUANTS LLP

21ST CONCEPT LLP

INNOVISION SERVICES LLP

WORLDWIDE CAPITAL LLP

CK-PARTNERS LLP

FITSILVER STRENGTH & CONDITIONING LLP

RED WORLD FLORIST & GIFT LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

INFINERGY INNOVATIONS LLP

GOOD DESIGNS LLP

YEI LLP

SYNERGY SCOOTERS LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

VISIONCRAFT LLP

AKZ HOLDINGS LLP

MIN3RVA LLP



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

T14LLO0816E

T11LL1877G

T11LL0928L

T16LL0121D

T14LL1195D

T14LL0567J]

T16LL1544A

T17LL0005C

T15LL1454K

T17LL0461B

T15LL2083A

T13LL2215G

T16LL0803L

T11LL2013A

T12LLO560E

TO6LLO540A

T15LL1284K

T15LL0315D

T15LL1723E

T15L1L1195]

T14LL2869L

T16LL2135H

T16LLO0S4E

T17LL0995L

T14LL1316H

PHON BEAUTY SALON & SPA LLP

UNCLE TAN'S FAMILYMART LLP

GLEN MAY LLP

PLAYWELL LLP

QUADTTRO MARKETING LLP

HEY UKULELE LLP

SAWATEACUP THAI TEA LLP

HB MART LLP

RED SKY MOTOR TRADING LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

IMAGINEM.CO LLP

IISTYLE LLP

SWIMMAXTEMP.SG LLP

JEUNE DANCE LLP

ECO BEST CLEANING AND HOME SERVICES LLP

MB&S SERVICES LLP

AGIATO D'SIGN LLP

BONDS LINK 4P LLP

UNIBRIDGE CENTER FOR ASSESSMENT AND CERTIFICATION LLP

JH CREATION LLP

EVOLVO GROUP LLP

VERTICAL ADVENTURES ACADEMY LLP

COMMUTE MAGAZINE LLP

TENET RISK CONSULTING LLP

SOON LI FOOD LLP

PAPER+WHITE LLP



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

T13LL2121D

T11LL2051G

T16LL2001G

T15LL1853L

T10LL0213G

T12LLO0649E

T10LL0912C

T16LL1114L

T16LL0492H

T12LL2022D

T16LL1242C

T16LL1051H

T14LL1117L

T11LL1662G

T17LL1048B

T16LL2196A

T10LL1463E

T14LL1596H

CHIO ACCESSORIES LLP

DARK LIGHT MEDIA TECHNOLOGY LLP

LAVITEK ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

JHT EDUTECH LLP

SWIFT DESIGN ENTERPRISE LLP

BRAINY OWL TUITION AGENCY LLP

MPC HOLDINGS LLP

BEYOND-L STUDENT CARE CENTRE LLP

DON LECHON LLP

HQ SUPPLEMENTS LLP

NUJAN INTERNATIONAL LLP

TRIFORCE LLP

LEADUP VENTURES LLP

10TOYZ LLP

AIDEFORCE LLP

1 BISCUIT SHOP LLP

J.PRO CONSULTING ENGINEERS LLP

JALK LLP



